
Direction Road For Total Comments

Kohl's Cars and Coffee Estimated time: 1hr 35 min

1 Start 12551 Fair Lakes Circle Fairfax, VA 0.1 0.1 Reset Odometer - Turn on Headlights

2 Left on to Fair Lakes Circle 0.1 0.2

3 Left at light Fair Lakes Parkway 1.0 1.2

4 Straight at light Northbourne Dr 1.3 2.5

5 Left at stop sign Cabells Mill Dr 0.5 3.0

6 Right at stop sign Walney Rd 2.1 5.1

7 Left at light Westfields Blvd 1.6 6.7

8 Slight right on to Sully Park Dr 0.1 6.8

9 Right at light Braddock Rd 4.2 11.0

10 Left at light Bull Run Post Office Rd 1.6 12.6

11 Right on to Bull Run Post Office Rd 0.3 12.9

12 Right on to Cedar Ridge Blvd 1.7 14.6

13 Left at stop sign Gum Spring Rd 1.9 16.5

14 Right at stop sign Sudley Rd 1.6 18.1

15 Left onto Pageland Ln 5.3 23.4 crossing 29 at

16 Right at stop sign Groveton Rd 0.5 23.9

17 Right at stop sign Balls Ford Rd 1.2 25.1

18 Straight at light Devlin Rd 2.0 27.1

19 Turn left at light Linton Hall Rd 11.9 39.0 Turns to bristow at

20 Right onto Joplin Rd 10.2 49.2

21 Straight at light Fuller Rd 3.0 52.2 you will be entering MCB Quantico, you 

will need to show the gate guard a valid 

drivers license, or Federal Identification.

22 Sharp Right onto Barnett Ave 0.2 52.4

23 Right onto Elliot Rd 0.1 52.5

24 Straight onto Biddle Rd 0.4 52.9

25 Straight onto Lejeune Rd 0.7 53.6 cross the bridge

26 Right onto Bears loop 0.1 53.7

27 Right onto Haynes St 0.1 53.8

28 Right onto Cutts Ct 2.0 55.8 Park in the large parking lot

Arrive 18021 Cutts Ave Quantico, VA 22134

Cars and Coffee to Quantico


